
Frederick HS Girls 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Altus High School 00:24:01.80 32
2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:24:26.29 36
3 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:26:24.64 60
4 Lawton High School 00:32:48.98 98

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Altus High School 00:24:01.80 6 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 437 Samara Stevens 00:22:57.51 3
 2 5 435 Jiselle Julian 00:23:11.74 5
 3 6 440 Khloe Vuittonet 00:23:27.62 6
 4 8 438 Emily Torres 00:24:45.58 8
 5 10 436 Giselle Martinez 00:25:46.56 10
 6 17 432 Lesley Allemeier 00:28:39.84 (17)
2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:24:26.29 12 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 730 Danielle Tomah 00:22:14.90 1
 2 2 726 Callee Roberson 00:22:42.08 2
 3 7 717 Vanessa Duron 00:24:17.79 7
 4 12 715 Rachael Beydler 00:26:18.23 12
 5 14 719 Arrione Holland 00:26:38.45 14
 6 15 714 Brandy Barnett 00:26:49.19 (15)
 7 19 718 Morgan Emerson 00:29:30.97 (19)
3 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:26:24.64 6 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 765 Emma Kirby 00:23:05.56 4
 2 9 763 Allena Cotanny 00:25:24.43 9
 3 13 767 Madalyn Strickland 00:26:22.30 13
 4 16 760 Jayden Anderson 00:27:46.77 16
 5 18 764 Nora Diallo 00:29:24.12 18
 6 26 766 Sonnie Schmidt 00:36:29.77 (23)
4 Lawton High School 00:32:48.98 5 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 748 Grace Dermody 00:25:48.64 11
 2 20 751 Sage Tanner 00:30:22.28 20
 3 23 749 Xitlali Moctezuma Roldan 00:32:28.99 21
 4 25 750 Kailey Quavehema 00:35:59.44 22
 5 29 747 Mya Carrion 00:39:25.56 24

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 730 Danielle Tomah JR 00:22:14.90 Lawton Eisenhower High School

2 2 726 Callee Roberson SO 00:22:42.08 Lawton Eisenhower High School

3 3 437 Samara Stevens FR 00:22:57.51 Altus High School

4 4 765 Emma Kirby JR 00:23:05.56 Lawton MacArthur High School

5 5 435 Jiselle Julian SR 00:23:11.74 Altus High School

6 6 440 Khloe Vuittonet FR 00:23:27.62 Altus High School

7 7 717 Vanessa Duron SO 00:24:17.79 Lawton Eisenhower High School

8 8 438 Emily Torres SR 00:24:45.58 Altus High School

9 9 763 Allena Cotanny FR 00:25:24.43 Lawton MacArthur High School

10 10 436 Giselle Martinez JR 00:25:46.56 Altus High School

11 11 748 Grace Dermody SO 00:25:48.64 Lawton High School

12 12 715 Rachael Beydler JR 00:26:18.23 Lawton Eisenhower High School

13 13 767 Madalyn Strickland JR 00:26:22.30 Lawton MacArthur High School

14 14 719 Arrione Holland FR 00:26:38.45 Lawton Eisenhower High School

15 (15) 714 Brandy Barnett JR 00:26:49.19 Lawton Eisenhower High School

16 16 760 Jayden Anderson FR 00:27:46.77 Lawton MacArthur High School

17 (17) 432 Lesley Allemeier SO 00:28:39.84 Altus High School

18 18 764 Nora Diallo SO 00:29:24.12 Lawton MacArthur High School

19 (19) 718 Morgan Emerson SR 00:29:30.97 Lawton Eisenhower High School

20 20 751 Sage Tanner SO 00:30:22.28 Lawton High School

21 0 729 Vivian Tomah FR 00:30:45.77 Lawton Eisenhower High School

22 0 727 Amarie Schlett SO 00:31:29.91 Lawton Eisenhower High School

23 21 749 Xitlali Moctezuma Roldan FR 00:32:28.99 Lawton High School

24 0 724 Daniela Pena FR 00:35:10.68 Lawton Eisenhower High School

25 22 750 Kailey Quavehema SO 00:35:59.44 Lawton High School

26 (23) 766 Sonnie Schmidt FR 00:36:29.77 Lawton MacArthur High School

27 0 728 Faith Tarpley SO 00:37:01.95 Lawton Eisenhower High School



28 0 725 Makaila Perez FR 00:38:09.80 Lawton Eisenhower High School

29 24 747 Mya Carrion JR 00:39:25.56 Lawton High School

Frederick HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score (Vernon) Northside ISD 00:22:20.26 4

1 Sweetwater High School 00:18:56.02 37 Ryan High School 00:25:32.75 3

2 Hollis High School 00:19:19.51 63 Hobart High School 00:21:13.37 3

3 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:19:43.17 79 Geronimo High School 00:22:15.34 2

4 Altus High School 00:20:11.34 110 Duke High School 00:18:33.31 1

5 Frederick High School 00:20:31.09 125 Cordell High School 00:24:47.52 1

6 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:20:59.38 158

7 Lawton High School 00:22:25.10 187

8 Granite High School 00:22:07.43 222

9 Cyril High School 00:22:57.63 238

10 Stonewall High School 00:24:08.59 249

11 Minco High School 00:25:15.67 282

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sweetwater High School 00:18:56.02 8 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1750 Kolyn Odom 00:18:22.49 2

 2 3 1746 Blake Laster 00:18:27.74 3

 3 5 1747 Jude Lunsford 00:18:35.81 4

 4 12 1743 Levi Akemon 00:19:16.00 10

 5 20 1744 Tristan Billingsley 00:19:58.09 18

 6 31 1745 Lance Billingsley 00:20:42.75 (28)

 7 32 1748 Austin Megli 00:20:44.39 (29)

2 Hollis High School 00:19:19.51 15 63

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 656 Canaan Motley 00:17:31.24 1

 2 10 645 Aiden Alenjandro 00:19:01.07 8

 3 17 660 Graydon Whorton 00:19:46.34 15

 4 19 659 Parker Sykora 00:19:56.89 17

 5 24 661 Jaxon Wright 00:20:22.04 22

 6 42 654 Braxton Lively 00:21:18.88 (36)

 7 61 650 Zeke Campbell 00:22:26.81 (52)

3 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:19:43.17 14 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 746 Garrett Roberts 00:19:07.95 9

 2 13 742 Parker Polzin 00:19:19.81 11

 3 14 734 Daniel Dollins 00:19:21.62 12

 4 25 745 Maximo Rezaei 00:20:23.12 23

 5 26 744 Cameron Raymond 00:20:23.35 24

 6 51 740 Andrew Jamison 00:22:01.20 (44)

 7 53 732 Austin Bowles 00:22:05.84 (46)

4 Altus High School 00:20:11.34 14 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 451 Santiago Guerrero 00:18:47.06 6

 2 21 443 Andrew Mickley 00:19:59.19 19

 3 23 441 Adam Garcia 00:20:10.18 21

 4 33 456 Aaron Martinez 00:20:44.88 30

 5 40 446 Alexander Ariza 00:21:15.40 34

 6 47 448 Mason Gable 00:21:57.49 (41)

 7 50 457 Jacob Salazar 00:22:00.96 (43)

5 Frederick High School 00:20:31.09 7 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 584 Saul Velazquez 00:19:42.46 14



 2 22 583 Juan Velazquez 00:20:04.72 20

 3 29 582 Danny Peevyhouse 00:20:34.33 26

 4 30 580 Collin Copeland 00:20:40.97 27

 5 44 579 Chandler Copeland 00:21:32.96 38

 6 76 585 Bradley White 00:23:34.04 (55)

 7 93 581 Huntley Kreutziger 00:25:18.02 (61)

6 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:20:59.38 13 158

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 778 Trevin Shelton 00:18:44.00 5

 2 36 773 Alejandro Alex Martinez 00:21:03.61 32

 3 43 770 Joel Lee 00:21:28.16 37

 4 45 775 Nathaniel Nicholas 00:21:37.20 39

 5 52 768 Zane Behrens 00:22:03.95 45

 6 55 772 Juan Joe Martinez 00:22:10.01 (48)

 7 67 780 Deacon Walter 00:22:56.95 (53)

7 Lawton High School 00:22:25.10 6 187

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 752 Phait Blackwelder 00:18:52.66 7

 2 18 753 Levi James 00:19:53.33 16

 3 46 756 Logan Reidhead 00:21:39.98 40

 4 89 757 Alec Reiling 00:24:44.34 59

 5 98 759 Brody Thomas 00:26:55.21 65

 6 108 754 Avery Jenkins 00:29:25.91 (71)

8 Granite High School 00:22:07.43 8 222

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 605 Kaden Davila 00:20:54.52 31

 2 41 603 Weston Brewer 00:21:18.74 35

 3 57 609 Kole Maxwell 00:22:14.74 49

 4 60 604 Jarron Bynum 00:22:26.70 51

 5 77 608 Rayden Martinez 00:23:42.48 56

 6 107 611 Deimen Polk 00:29:25.49 (70)

 7 111 612 Ryan Wooley 00:31:01.52 (72)

9 Cyril High School 00:22:57.63 10 238

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 512 Alberto Lobo 00:20:29.67 25

 2 49 516 Aaron Woodward 00:22:00.91 42

 3 70 506 Bryson Cocheran 00:23:03.75 54

 4 83 508 Zayden Hayworth 00:24:02.46 57

 5 92 513 Noah Martin 00:25:11.34 60

 6 96 505 Braxon Cocheran 00:26:04.54 (63)

 7 100 514 Brennan Mcgrath 00:27:22.32 (66)

10 Stonewall High School 00:24:08.59 5 249

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 1721 Kaeson Brady 00:19:35.16 13

 2 54 1724 Kaleb Prince 00:22:07.69 47

 3 88 1722 Mika Matt 00:24:38.60 58

 4 97 1726 Maverick Smart 00:26:49.98 64

 5 101 1727 Jarrett Wyche 00:27:31.53 67

11 Minco High School 00:25:15.67 5 282

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 787 Kaleb Newhouse 00:21:13.32 33

 2 59 786 Ryder Garrison 00:22:25.42 50

 3 94 789 Blayne Springsteen 00:26:03.22 62

 4 104 785 Alex Firestone 00:28:07.20 68

 5 105 790 Tyson Springsteen 00:28:29.21 69

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 656 Canaan Motley SR 00:17:31.24 Hollis High School

2 2 1750 Kolyn Odom JR 00:18:22.49 Sweetwater High School

3 3 1746 Blake Laster SO 00:18:27.74 Sweetwater High School



4 0 538 Nathan Gable SO 00:18:33.31 Duke High School

5 4 1747 Jude Lunsford SO 00:18:35.81 Sweetwater High School

6 5 778 Trevin Shelton SO 00:18:44.00 Lawton MacArthur High School

7 0 2442 caden tallon SO 00:18:44.20 Ryan High School

8 6 451 Santiago Guerrero SR 00:18:47.06 Altus High School

9 7 752 Phait Blackwelder SR 00:18:52.66 Lawton High School

10 8 645 Aiden Alenjandro JR 00:19:01.07 Hollis High School

11 9 746 Garrett Roberts JR 00:19:07.95 Lawton Eisenhower High School

12 10 1743 Levi Akemon SR 00:19:16.00 Sweetwater High School

13 11 742 Parker Polzin FR 00:19:19.81 Lawton Eisenhower High School

14 12 734 Daniel Dollins SR 00:19:21.62 Lawton Eisenhower High School

15 13 1721 Kaeson Brady SO 00:19:35.16 Stonewall High School

16 14 584 Saul Velazquez SO 00:19:42.46 Frederick High School

17 15 660 Graydon Whorton SO 00:19:46.34 Hollis High School

18 16 753 Levi James FR 00:19:53.33 Lawton High School

19 17 659 Parker Sykora SR 00:19:56.89 Hollis High School

20 18 1744 Tristan Billingsley JR 00:19:58.09 Sweetwater High School

21 19 443 Andrew Mickley JR 00:19:59.19 Altus High School

22 20 583 Juan Velazquez JR 00:20:04.72 Frederick High School

23 21 441 Adam Garcia JR 00:20:10.18 Altus High School

24 22 661 Jaxon Wright SR 00:20:22.04 Hollis High School

25 23 745 Maximo Rezaei JR 00:20:23.12 Lawton Eisenhower High School

26 24 744 Cameron Raymond JR 00:20:23.35 Lawton Eisenhower High School

27 0 623 Ashton Lankford FR 00:20:24.98 Hobart High School

28 25 512 Alberto Lobo JR 00:20:29.67 Cyril High School

29 26 582 Danny Peevyhouse SO 00:20:34.33 Frederick High School

30 27 580 Collin Copeland SO 00:20:40.97 Frederick High School

31 (28) 1745 Lance Billingsley FR 00:20:42.75 Sweetwater High School

32 (29) 1748 Austin Megli JR 00:20:44.39 Sweetwater High School

33 30 456 Aaron Martinez JR 00:20:44.88 Altus High School

34 0 418 Braydon Bourland SO 00:20:54.07 (Vernon) Northside ISD

35 31 605 Kaden Davila FR 00:20:54.52 Granite High School

36 32 773 Alejandro Alex Martinez SO 00:21:03.61 Lawton MacArthur High School

37 0 594 Jayden Wallace SR 00:21:03.77 Geronimo High School

38 33 787 Kaleb Newhouse SO 00:21:13.32 Minco High School

39 0 625 Luke Tacker SR 00:21:14.86 Hobart High School

40 34 446 Alexander Ariza SR 00:21:15.40 Altus High School

41 35 603 Weston Brewer JR 00:21:18.74 Granite High School

42 (36) 654 Braxton Lively JR 00:21:18.88 Hollis High School

43 37 770 Joel Lee JR 00:21:28.16 Lawton MacArthur High School

44 38 579 Chandler Copeland SR 00:21:32.96 Frederick High School

45 39 775 Nathaniel Nicholas SO 00:21:37.20 Lawton MacArthur High School

46 40 756 Logan Reidhead SR 00:21:39.98 Lawton High School

47 (41) 448 Mason Gable FR 00:21:57.49 Altus High School

48 0 624 Jakob Mahoney SO 00:22:00.29 Hobart High School

49 42 516 Aaron Woodward FR 00:22:00.91 Cyril High School

50 (43) 457 Jacob Salazar JR 00:22:00.96 Altus High School

51 (44) 740 Andrew Jamison SR 00:22:01.20 Lawton Eisenhower High School

52 45 768 Zane Behrens SO 00:22:03.95 Lawton MacArthur High School

53 (46) 732 Austin Bowles SO 00:22:05.84 Lawton Eisenhower High School

54 47 1724 Kaleb Prince SO 00:22:07.69 Stonewall High School

55 (48) 772 Juan Joe Martinez JR 00:22:10.01 Lawton MacArthur High School

56 0 420 Bryson Fry SO 00:22:14.30 (Vernon) Northside ISD

57 49 609 Kole Maxwell JR 00:22:14.74 Granite High School

58 0 1749 Jaz Mitchell FR 00:22:16.50 Sweetwater High School

59 50 786 Ryder Garrison FR 00:22:25.42 Minco High School

60 51 604 Jarron Bynum JR 00:22:26.70 Granite High School

61 (52) 650 Zeke Campbell SR 00:22:26.81 Hollis High School

62 0 655 Judah Motley SR 00:22:31.24 Hollis High School

63 0 450 Adrian Garrido JR 00:22:41.53 Altus High School

64 0 648 Wyatt Brill SO 00:22:41.59 Hollis High School



65 0 652 Samuel Garrison JR 00:22:42.37 Hollis High School

66 0 657 Jimmy Pantoja SO 00:22:42.37 Hollis High School

67 (53) 780 Deacon Walter SR 00:22:56.95 Lawton MacArthur High School

68 0 771 Ethan Loehr FR 00:23:00.23 Lawton MacArthur High School

69 0 421 Rance Teague FR 00:23:03.02 (Vernon) Northside ISD

70 54 506 Bryson Cocheran FR 00:23:03.75 Cyril High School

71 0 731 Aiden Blackburn FR 00:23:07.74 Lawton Eisenhower High School

72 0 449 Anderson Galvez FR 00:23:08.02 Altus High School

73 0 419 Colt Ford FR 00:23:09.64 (Vernon) Northside ISD

74 0 593 John Hodges FR 00:23:26.92 Geronimo High School

75 0 743 Brayden Ratliff SR 00:23:32.87 Lawton Eisenhower High School

76 (55) 585 Bradley White JR 00:23:34.04 Frederick High School

77 56 608 Rayden Martinez JR 00:23:42.48 Granite High School

78 0 735 Rober Duron FR 00:23:43.29 Lawton Eisenhower High School

79 0 777 Landon Reeves JR 00:23:44.89 Lawton MacArthur High School

80 0 733 Angel Caraveo FR 00:23:50.82 Lawton Eisenhower High School

81 0 779 Ramon Varela SO 00:23:52.25 Lawton MacArthur High School

82 0 445 Cade Abernathy FR 00:24:01.43 Altus High School

83 57 508 Zayden Hayworth SO 00:24:02.46 Cyril High School

84 0 442 Jose Luis Gonzalez SO 00:24:03.46 Altus High School

85 0 1712 Kyson Harrison FR 00:24:22.22 Ryan High School

86 0 736 Maxwell Emerson FR 00:24:22.35 Lawton Eisenhower High School

87 0 455 Micheal Martinez JR 00:24:25.70 Altus High School

88 58 1722 Mika Matt SR 00:24:38.60 Stonewall High School

89 59 757 Alec Reiling SR 00:24:44.34 Lawton High School

90 0 487 Daniel Harjo SR 00:24:47.52 Cordell High School

91 0 458 Zane Thaggard FR 00:24:58.12 Altus High School

92 60 513 Noah Martin JR 00:25:11.34 Cyril High School

93 (61) 581 Huntley Kreutziger SO 00:25:18.02 Frederick High School

94 62 789 Blayne Springsteen JR 00:26:03.22 Minco High School

95 0 737 Gabriel Flores JR 00:26:04.03 Lawton Eisenhower High School

96 (63) 505 Braxon Cocheran FR 00:26:04.54 Cyril High School

97 64 1726 Maverick Smart SO 00:26:49.98 Stonewall High School

98 65 759 Brody Thomas FR 00:26:55.21 Lawton High School

99 0 739 Charles Hinton JR 00:27:06.65 Lawton Eisenhower High School

100 (66) 514 Brennan Mcgrath SO 00:27:22.32 Cyril High School

101 67 1727 Jarrett Wyche SO 00:27:31.53 Stonewall High School

102 0 452 Rider Lamunyon FR 00:27:57.26 Altus High School

103 0 782 Jacob Wright SO 00:28:03.66 Lawton MacArthur High School

104 68 785 Alex Firestone SO 00:28:07.20 Minco High School

105 69 790 Tyson Springsteen SO 00:28:29.21 Minco High School

106 0 510 Jonathon Henderson SO 00:28:54.80 Cyril High School

107 (70) 611 Deimen Polk JR 00:29:25.49 Granite High School

108 (71) 754 Avery Jenkins FR 00:29:25.91 Lawton High School

109 0 503 Colt Adamson SO 00:29:42.27 Cyril High School

110 0 781 Finn Walter FR 00:29:55.14 Lawton MacArthur High School

111 (72) 612 Ryan Wooley FR 00:31:01.52 Granite High School

112 0 647 Danny BorjasTorres SO 00:31:05.70 Hollis High School

113 0 607 Hunter Leasman JR 00:31:17.27 Granite High School

114 0 776 Alan Nunez FR 00:33:01.78 Lawton MacArthur High School

115 0 1711 Luke Burkhalter FR 00:33:31.83 Ryan High School

116 0 509 Gabriel Henderson SO 00:33:51.50 Cyril High School

117 0 649 Jaden Brown FR 00:37:20.90 Hollis High School

118 0 646 Jamari Bell JR 00:37:27.26 Hollis High School

119 0 653 Manny Hernandez JR 00:44:54.46 Hollis High School

Frederick HS Girls 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams



Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Grandfield High School 00:19:32.27 4

1 Hobart High School 00:15:37.51 29 Frederick High School 00:17:11.97 3

2 Hollis High School 00:16:18.20 44 Stonewall High School 00:16:42.41 3

3 Cyril High School 00:17:54.74 72 Granite High School 00:17:14.31 2

4 Ryan High School 00:17:24.24 78 Sweetwater High School 00:20:10.01 2

(Vernon) Northside ISD 00:18:13.96 2

Geronimo High School 00:15:32.90 1

Cordell High School 00:15:50.50 1

Minco High School 00:16:20.94 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Hobart High School 00:15:37.51 8 29

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 616 Daisha Christian 00:13:54.72 1

 2 5 619 Jodessa Hamlett 00:15:30.43 3

 3 10 621 Jasmine Hernandez 00:15:59.67 6

 4 13 615 Angeles Carrizales 00:16:07.78 8

 5 18 620 Rylee Herbst 00:16:34.96 11

 6 36 622 Cionnie Spencer 00:18:28.96 (21)

 7 37 618 Cali Friday 00:18:41.14 (22)

2 Hollis High School 00:16:18.20 10 44

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 641 Anna Pendergraft 00:15:26.38 2

 2 8 634 Emree Eastep 00:15:44.44 5

 3 17 631 Carina Anaya 00:16:28.21 10

 4 22 635 Naria Gonzalez 00:16:52.24 13

 5 23 643 Heidi Smith 00:16:59.71 14

 6 26 644 Layni Whorton 00:17:23.00 (16)

 7 29 642 Blair Skorepa 00:17:49.37 (18)

3 Cyril High School 00:17:54.74 5 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 499 Kylie Lawerance 00:15:36.93 4

 2 15 500 Carley Meason 00:16:17.50 9

 3 21 501 Talula Siebold 00:16:44.78 12

 4 44 498 Madyson Landers 00:19:57.55 23

 5 45 497 Landry Cocheran 00:20:56.95 24

4 Ryan High School 00:17:24.24 5 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1706 Tianna Galindo 00:16:02.94 7

 2 24 1708 Imrie Salinas 00:17:09.12 15

 3 28 1709 Lynnlee Tomberlin 00:17:47.83 17

 4 30 1707 Lilah Regehr 00:17:53.26 19

 5 32 1710 Micah Villarreal 00:18:08.08 20

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 616 Daisha Christian JR 00:13:54.72 Hobart High School

2 0 578 Rae Witt JR 00:15:21.24 Frederick High School

3 2 641 Anna Pendergraft SO 00:15:26.38 Hollis High School

4 0 1720 Lilly Wyche SR 00:15:30.22 Stonewall High School

5 3 619 Jodessa Hamlett JR 00:15:30.43 Hobart High School

6 0 592 Abbey Huffman JR 00:15:32.90 Geronimo High School

7 4 499 Kylie Lawerance FR 00:15:36.93 Cyril High School

8 5 634 Emree Eastep JR 00:15:44.44 Hollis High School

9 0 486 Baylor Moore SO 00:15:50.50 Cordell High School

10 6 621 Jasmine Hernandez JR 00:15:59.67 Hobart High School

11 7 1706 Tianna Galindo SO 00:16:02.94 Ryan High School

12 0 601 Charlie Berry SO 00:16:04.81 Granite High School

13 8 615 Angeles Carrizales JR 00:16:07.78 Hobart High School



14 0 1717 Treasure Carrell SR 00:16:09.83 Stonewall High School

15 9 500 Carley Meason JR 00:16:17.50 Cyril High School

16 0 784 Jera Delay SR 00:16:20.95 Minco High School

17 10 631 Carina Anaya SO 00:16:28.21 Hollis High School

18 11 620 Rylee Herbst FR 00:16:34.96 Hobart High School

19 0 599 Cassidy Timms JR 00:16:38.77 Grandfield High School

20 0 1742 Reagan Meacham SR 00:16:41.25 Sweetwater High School

21 12 501 Talula Siebold FR 00:16:44.78 Cyril High School

22 13 635 Naria Gonzalez SR 00:16:52.24 Hollis High School

23 14 643 Heidi Smith SO 00:16:59.71 Hollis High School

24 15 1708 Imrie Salinas FR 00:17:09.12 Ryan High School

25 0 2441 lakyn gutierrez FR 00:17:16.09 Frederick High School

26 (16) 644 Layni Whorton SR 00:17:23.00 Hollis High School

27 0 417 Kylan Raymos SO 00:17:44.27 (Vernon) Northside ISD

28 17 1709 Lynnlee Tomberlin JR 00:17:47.83 Ryan High School

29 (18) 642 Blair Skorepa SR 00:17:49.37 Hollis High School

30 19 1707 Lilah Regehr JR 00:17:53.26 Ryan High School

31 0 638 Eden Motley SO 00:17:54.04 Hollis High School

32 20 1710 Micah Villarreal SO 00:18:08.08 Ryan High School

33 0 602 Lily Murray FR 00:18:23.82 Granite High School

34 0 640 Jolie Pantoja JR 00:18:26.74 Hollis High School

35 0 1719 Kaylee Ross SO 00:18:27.19 Stonewall High School

36 (21) 622 Cionnie Spencer JR 00:18:28.96 Hobart High School

37 (22) 618 Cali Friday JR 00:18:41.14 Hobart High School

38 0 416 Jimena Bustamante SO 00:18:43.67 (Vernon) Northside ISD

39 0 577 Whitley Morgan FR 00:18:58.57 Frederick High School

40 0 595 Taylor Romero JR 00:19:00.43 Grandfield High School

41 0 617 Channing Davis SR 00:19:11.48 Hobart High School

42 0 596 Maria Alvarez SO 00:19:18.31 Grandfield High School

43 0 636 Karlee McFerrin SO 00:19:32.86 Hollis High School

44 23 498 Madyson Landers FR 00:19:57.55 Cyril High School

45 24 497 Landry Cocheran SO 00:20:56.95 Cyril High School

46 0 597 London Franco JR 00:23:11.57 Grandfield High School

47 0 1741 Sabrina Benavidez JR 00:23:38.78 Sweetwater High School

Frederick MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Hobart Middle School 00:12:09.64 3

1 Duncan Middle School 00:11:07.57 44 Northside Middle School 00:14:00.49 3

2 Anadarko Junior High 00:11:43.97 56 Sweetwater Middle School 00:11:05.72 2

3 Hollis Junior High 00:12:02.12 74 Stonewall Junior High 00:12:06.97 2

4 Cordell Middle School 00:11:57.35 77 Central Middle School (Lawton) 00:13:52.12 2

Ryan Jr High School 00:16:51.71 2

5 Duke Junior High 00:13:48.11 126 Grandfield Junior High 00:10:50.07 1

6 Cyril Junior High 00:14:26.50 134 Minco Junior High 00:11:49.57 1

Grandfield High School 00:16:30.71 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Duncan Middle School 00:11:07.57 11 44

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 559 Peyton Williams 00:09:30.09 2

 2 8 558 Brooklyn Williams 00:11:15.15 5

 3 11 550 Allison Cruz 00:11:17.48 8

 4 19 551 Evelyn Cruz 00:11:46.72 14

 5 20 557 Delaney Ward 00:11:48.42 15

 6 31 553 Elliott Fiorillo 00:12:34.00 (20)



 7 35 556 Luna Scheineman 00:12:48.23 (23)

2 Anadarko Junior High 00:11:43.97 6 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 461 Tyharrah Freie 00:10:53.03 3

 2 9 466 Skylah Williams 00:11:15.20 6

 3 13 464 Clair Sampson 00:11:28.53 10

 4 14 463 Kambren Moser 00:11:35.34 11

 5 40 462 Selah Kaulaity 00:13:27.73 26

 6 46 465 Nautia Strickland 00:13:59.43 (28)

3 Hollis Junior High 00:12:02.12 15 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 668 Marisol Duran 00:11:08.67 4

 2 18 670 Anellie Gonzales 00:11:43.12 13

 3 26 677 Nychelle Vasquez 00:12:11.50 17

 4 30 678 Blayke Whisenant 00:12:32.05 19

 5 32 673 Imani Luna 00:12:35.27 21

 6 36 674 Illiana Luna 00:12:51.95 (24)

 7 38 676 Daniella Saldana 00:13:16.39 (25)

4 Cordell Middle School 00:11:57.35 5 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 490 Mckinley Moore 00:09:14.55 1

 2 12 489 Rylee Larsen 00:11:27.07 9

 3 23 492 Mackenzie Rich 00:12:07.16 16

 4 33 493 Ellie Yaeger 00:12:47.04 22

 5 48 488 Emma Holman 00:14:10.95 29

5 Duke Junior High 00:13:48.11 6 126

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 539 Blevins Bradley 00:11:39.24 12

 2 29 543 Alexis Linares 00:12:26.83 18

 3 49 544 Carolyn Vela 00:14:14.98 30

 4 53 545 Aliana Vela 00:14:25.08 32

 5 58 540 Addison Gable 00:16:14.41 34

 6 59 542 Kynlee Keck 00:16:18.22 (35)

6 Cyril Junior High 00:14:26.50 8 134

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 526 logan pope 00:11:15.42 7

 2 44 518 Kestin Bryant 00:13:47.16 27

 3 52 520 Hayla Hayworth 00:14:23.54 31

 4 56 525 Grace Payne 00:15:29.20 33

 5 63 522 Nevaeh mcclure 00:17:17.20 36

 6 64 524 Lily Oliver 00:17:25.41 (37)

 7 65 519 Summer Gibson 00:17:29.21 (38)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 490 Mckinley Moore 8th 00:09:14.55 Cordell Middle School

2 2 559 Peyton Williams 8th 00:09:30.09 Duncan Middle School

3 0 1752 Isabella Allen 8th 00:10:28.45 Sweetwater Middle School

4 0 600 Tori Romero 6th 00:10:50.07 Grandfield Junior High

5 3 461 Tyharrah Freie 7th 00:10:53.03 Anadarko Junior High

6 4 668 Marisol Duran 7th 00:11:08.67 Hollis Junior High

7 0 1728 Aubrey Alford 7th 00:11:11.26 Stonewall Junior High

8 5 558 Brooklyn Williams 6th 00:11:15.15 Duncan Middle School

9 6 466 Skylah Williams 8th 00:11:15.20 Anadarko Junior High

10 7 526 logan pope 7th 00:11:15.42 Cyril Junior High

11 8 550 Allison Cruz 8th 00:11:17.48 Duncan Middle School

12 9 489 Rylee Larsen 8th 00:11:27.07 Cordell Middle School

13 10 464 Clair Sampson 8th 00:11:28.53 Anadarko Junior High

14 11 463 Kambren Moser 7th 00:11:35.34 Anadarko Junior High

15 0 629 Lacy Talley 8th 00:11:36.59 Hobart Middle School

16 12 539 Blevins Bradley 7th 00:11:39.24 Duke Junior High

17 0 1753 Alyssa Megli 7th 00:11:42.99 Sweetwater Middle School



18 13 670 Anellie Gonzales 8th 00:11:43.12 Hollis Junior High

19 14 551 Evelyn Cruz 7th 00:11:46.72 Duncan Middle School

20 15 557 Delaney Ward 7th 00:11:48.42 Duncan Middle School

21 0 791 Marina Miller 8th 00:11:49.57 Minco Junior High

22 0 627 Fanny Freeman 7th 00:12:04.51 Hobart Middle School

23 16 492 Mackenzie Rich 8th 00:12:07.16 Cordell Middle School

24 0 799 Chloe Cervantes 7th 00:12:07.91 Northside Middle School

25 0 478 Aubrey Cantu 6th 00:12:08.99 Central Middle School (Lawton)

26 17 677 Nychelle Vasquez 7th 00:12:11.50 Hollis Junior High

27 0 1714 Alexis Martin 7th 00:12:12.54 Ryan Jr High School

28 0 800 London Logsdon 7th 00:12:19.51 Northside Middle School

29 18 543 Alexis Linares 7th 00:12:26.83 Duke Junior High

30 19 678 Blayke Whisenant 8th 00:12:32.05 Hollis Junior High

31 (20) 553 Elliott Fiorillo 6th 00:12:34.00 Duncan Middle School

32 21 673 Imani Luna 7th 00:12:35.27 Hollis Junior High

33 22 493 Ellie Yaeger 7th 00:12:47.04 Cordell Middle School

34 0 626 Kynli Cummings 7th 00:12:47.82 Hobart Middle School

35 (23) 556 Luna Scheineman 7th 00:12:48.23 Duncan Middle School

36 (24) 674 Illiana Luna 6th 00:12:51.95 Hollis Junior High

37 0 1730 Amarionna Odom 8th 00:13:02.68 Stonewall Junior High

38 (25) 676 Daniella Saldana 8th 00:13:16.39 Hollis Junior High

39 0 675 Mercy Motley 8th 00:13:23.11 Hollis Junior High

40 26 462 Selah Kaulaity 7th 00:13:27.73 Anadarko Junior High

41 0 549 Caroline Armstrong 8th 00:13:35.43 Duncan Middle School

42 0 552 Ellie Edwards 7th 00:13:36.87 Duncan Middle School

43 0 667 Emberly Disque 6th 00:13:43.09 Hollis Junior High

44 27 518 Kestin Bryant 7th 00:13:47.16 Cyril Junior High

45 0 664 Cas Brill 8th 00:13:49.76 Hollis Junior High

46 (28) 465 Nautia Strickland 7th 00:13:59.43 Anadarko Junior High

47 0 554 Kailyn Morgan 8th 00:14:00.36 Duncan Middle School

48 29 488 Emma Holman 8th 00:14:10.95 Cordell Middle School

49 30 544 Carolyn Vela 8th 00:14:14.98 Duke Junior High

50 0 663 Emma Adams 8th 00:14:16.80 Hollis Junior High

51 0 555 Anniston Phillips 6th 00:14:22.17 Duncan Middle School

52 31 520 Hayla Hayworth 8th 00:14:23.54 Cyril Junior High

53 32 545 Aliana Vela 7th 00:14:25.08 Duke Junior High

54 0 666 Arlett Cruz 6th 00:15:05.13 Hollis Junior High

55 0 671 Juanita Hernandez 7th 00:15:17.70 Hollis Junior High

56 33 525 Grace Payne 7th 00:15:29.20 Cyril Junior High

57 0 481 Caylee Prater 6th 00:15:35.25 Central Middle School (Lawton)

58 34 540 Addison Gable 7th 00:16:14.41 Duke Junior High

59 (35) 542 Kynlee Keck 7th 00:16:18.22 Duke Junior High

60 0 672 Braylee Jefferson 6th 00:16:30.29 Hollis Junior High

61 0 598 Miracle Richards FR 00:16:30.71 Grandfield High School

62 0 669 Aubrey Gollihare 7th 00:17:08.80 Hollis Junior High

63 36 522 Nevaeh mcclure 8th 00:17:17.20 Cyril Junior High

64 (37) 524 Lily Oliver 7th 00:17:25.41 Cyril Junior High

65 (38) 519 Summer Gibson 7th 00:17:29.21 Cyril Junior High

66 0 1683 Audra Sandusky 7th 00:17:34.07 Northside Middle School

67 0 517 Lizell Adamson 7th 00:17:48.56 Cyril Junior High

68 0 1713 Lily Adcock 7th 00:21:30.88 Ryan Jr High School

Frederick MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Stonewall Junior High 00:14:37.79 4

1 Anadarko Junior High 00:13:44.26 37 Duke Junior High 00:16:24.74 3

2 Northside Middle School 00:13:29.22 72 Cordell Middle School 00:16:32.64 3



3 Duncan Middle School 00:14:47.17 83 Central Middle School (Lawton) 00:18:43.15 3

4 Hollis Junior High 00:15:18.39 100 Sweetwater Middle School 00:13:35.35 1

5 Frederick MS/JH School 00:15:45.00 118 Sweetwater High School 00:14:33.88 1

6 Minco Junior High 00:15:59.47 136

7 Cyril Junior High 00:16:18.88 138

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Anadarko Junior High 00:13:44.26 11 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 467 Manny Botone 00:12:22.42 3

 2 8 476 Jace Villalba 00:13:47.11 6

 3 9 472 Damien Nation 00:13:48.12 7

 4 12 475 Tre Tillis 00:14:05.32 8

 5 20 474 Mason Schultz 00:14:38.32 13

 6 23 477 Bentley Zamacona 00:14:50.09 (15)

 7 29 471 Ammar Kelly 00:15:27.05 (21)

2 Northside Middle School 00:13:29.22 5 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1688 Malakye Phlugh 00:06:47.77 1

 2 16 1689 Jerek Sandusky 00:14:20.56 11

 3 21 1690 Grayson Teague 00:14:46.93 14

 4 28 1686 Jr Fry 00:15:23.02 20

 5 36 1684 Bert Draper 00:16:07.81 26

3 Duncan Middle School 00:14:47.17 12 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 575 Hayden Vandagriff 00:12:30.90 4

 2 19 568 Zander Huff 00:14:34.47 12

 3 26 564 Griffin Evans 00:15:03.62 18

 4 30 574 Adler Trammell 00:15:37.62 22

 5 37 573 Mason Sanders 00:16:09.22 27

 6 46 560 Keaton Byerly 00:16:54.34 (33)

 7 50 563 Sutton Dulworth 00:17:02.88 (36)

4 Hollis Junior High 00:15:18.39 10 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 690 Hayden Wood 00:14:08.22 9

 2 24 686 Levi Morris 00:14:50.12 16

 3 27 687 Easton Olguin 00:15:04.56 19

 4 34 689 Danny Pantoja 00:15:56.38 25

 5 42 679 Angel Anaya 00:16:32.69 31

 6 47 685 Zane Molina 00:16:56.07 (34)

 7 52 680 Mason Brill 00:17:20.61 (38)

5 Frederick MS/JH School 00:15:45.00 6 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 586 Aiden Bomboyharris 00:13:36.67 5

 2 31 591 Deundra Williams 00:15:46.72 23

 3 32 589 Cassius Peevyhouse 00:15:49.40 24

 4 40 590 Rodrigo Valles 00:16:24.49 29

 5 51 588 Sebastian Pantoja 00:17:07.74 37

 6 70 587 Brayden Oneal 00:21:10.04 (45)

6 Minco Junior High 00:15:59.47 7 136

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 794 Mason Duvall 00:12:08.89 2

 2 39 798 Zander Verser 00:16:12.95 28

 3 44 796 Will Meiwes 00:16:48.38 32

 4 49 793 Cooper Deis 00:16:57.01 35

 5 55 792 Easton Alexander 00:17:50.12 39

 6 64 795 Gavin Franks 00:19:19.71 (43)

 7 69 797 Easton Tatum 00:21:02.99 (44)

7 Cyril Junior High 00:16:18.88 7 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 15 535 River Thompson 00:14:16.56 10

 2 25 534 Nakoa Tahhahwah 00:14:52.52 17

 3 41 529 Lane Aldridge 00:16:31.12 30

 4 56 536 Drake Wilson 00:17:56.40 40

 5 57 532 mason Mcgrath 00:17:57.80 41

 6 60 530 Brennan Cocheran 00:18:33.93 (42)

 7 73 531 Matthew Henderson 00:22:48.36 (46)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1688 Malakye Phlugh 6th 00:06:47.77 Northside Middle School

2 2 794 Mason Duvall 8th 00:12:08.89 Minco Junior High

3 3 467 Manny Botone 8th 00:12:22.42 Anadarko Junior High

4 4 575 Hayden Vandagriff 8th 00:12:30.90 Duncan Middle School

5 0 1754 Kevion McIntosh 8th 00:13:35.35 Sweetwater Middle School

6 5 586 Aiden Bomboyharris 8th 00:13:36.67 Frederick MS/JH School

7 0 1733 Eli Melton 8th 00:13:46.08 Stonewall Junior High

8 6 476 Jace Villalba 8th 00:13:47.11 Anadarko Junior High

9 7 472 Damien Nation 8th 00:13:48.12 Anadarko Junior High

10 0 1731 Colt Alford 8th 00:13:49.50 Stonewall Junior High

11 0 546 Jaime Castrejon 7th 00:13:49.84 Duke Junior High

12 8 475 Tre Tillis 7th 00:14:05.32 Anadarko Junior High

13 9 690 Hayden Wood 8th 00:14:08.22 Hollis Junior High

14 0 1732 Zanden Howard 8th 00:14:10.90 Stonewall Junior High

15 10 535 River Thompson 8th 00:14:16.56 Cyril Junior High

16 11 1689 Jerek Sandusky 8th 00:14:20.56 Northside Middle School

17 0 496 Easton Wall 8th 00:14:21.23 Cordell Middle School

18 0 1751 creed hall SO 00:14:33.88 Sweetwater High School

19 12 568 Zander Huff 7th 00:14:34.47 Duncan Middle School

20 13 474 Mason Schultz 7th 00:14:38.32 Anadarko Junior High

21 14 1690 Grayson Teague 7th 00:14:46.93 Northside Middle School

22 0 494 Jaxon Jones 8th 00:14:50.08 Cordell Middle School

23 (15) 477 Bentley Zamacona 8th 00:14:50.09 Anadarko Junior High

24 16 686 Levi Morris 8th 00:14:50.12 Hollis Junior High

25 17 534 Nakoa Tahhahwah 8th 00:14:52.52 Cyril Junior High

26 18 564 Griffin Evans 7th 00:15:03.62 Duncan Middle School

27 19 687 Easton Olguin 7th 00:15:04.56 Hollis Junior High

28 20 1686 Jr Fry 7th 00:15:23.02 Northside Middle School

29 (21) 471 Ammar Kelly 7th 00:15:27.05 Anadarko Junior High

30 22 574 Adler Trammell 6th 00:15:37.62 Duncan Middle School

31 23 591 Deundra Williams 8th 00:15:46.72 Frederick MS/JH School

32 24 589 Cassius Peevyhouse 7th 00:15:49.40 Frederick MS/JH School

33 0 468 Emmitt Churchill 7th 00:15:54.54 Anadarko Junior High

34 25 689 Danny Pantoja 7th 00:15:56.38 Hollis Junior High

35 0 470 Baylin Hernandez 7th 00:16:05.23 Anadarko Junior High

36 26 1684 Bert Draper 8th 00:16:07.81 Northside Middle School

37 27 573 Mason Sanders 7th 00:16:09.22 Duncan Middle School

38 0 547 Steve Molina 8th 00:16:12.13 Duke Junior High

39 28 798 Zander Verser 8th 00:16:12.95 Minco Junior High

40 29 590 Rodrigo Valles 8th 00:16:24.49 Frederick MS/JH School

41 30 529 Lane Aldridge 8th 00:16:31.12 Cyril Junior High

42 31 679 Angel Anaya 6th 00:16:32.69 Hollis Junior High

43 0 1734 Easton Thomas 8th 00:16:44.66 Stonewall Junior High

44 32 796 Will Meiwes 6th 00:16:48.38 Minco Junior High

45 0 473 Deacon Salyer 6th 00:16:48.70 Anadarko Junior High

46 (33) 560 Keaton Byerly 6th 00:16:54.34 Duncan Middle School

47 (34) 685 Zane Molina 6th 00:16:56.07 Hollis Junior High

48 0 485 Carlos Lopez 7th 00:16:56.29 Central Middle School (Lawton)

49 35 793 Cooper Deis 7th 00:16:57.01 Minco Junior High

50 (36) 563 Sutton Dulworth 6th 00:17:02.88 Duncan Middle School

51 37 588 Sebastian Pantoja 8th 00:17:07.74 Frederick MS/JH School



52 (38) 680 Mason Brill 8th 00:17:20.61 Hollis Junior High

53 0 483 Ares Carachure 7th 00:17:22.32 Central Middle School (Lawton)

54 0 469 Caisen Goombi 7th 00:17:46.21 Anadarko Junior High

55 39 792 Easton Alexander 7th 00:17:50.12 Minco Junior High

56 40 536 Drake Wilson 6th 00:17:56.40 Cyril Junior High

57 41 532 mason Mcgrath 6th 00:17:57.80 Cyril Junior High

58 0 570 Alex Pennypacker 8th 00:18:04.95 Duncan Middle School

59 0 567 Krayton Hocker 6th 00:18:27.04 Duncan Middle School

60 (42) 530 Brennan Cocheran 6th 00:18:33.93 Cyril Junior High

61 0 682 Cody Garrett 7th 00:18:59.35 Hollis Junior High

62 0 688 Josue Pantoja 8th 00:19:02.34 Hollis Junior High

63 0 548 James Tynes 7th 00:19:12.24 Duke Junior High

64 (43) 795 Gavin Franks 6th 00:19:19.71 Minco Junior High

65 0 683 Cason Gore 6th 00:19:30.33 Hollis Junior High

66 0 569 Kayan Patel 7th 00:19:47.71 Duncan Middle School

67 0 561 Ivan Camarillo 7th 00:19:49.93 Duncan Middle School

68 0 495 Garyn Menke 6th 00:20:26.64 Cordell Middle School

69 (44) 797 Easton Tatum 6th 00:21:02.99 Minco Junior High

70 (45) 587 Brayden Oneal 7th 00:21:10.04 Frederick MS/JH School

71 0 484 Josiah Daniel 7th 00:21:50.84 Central Middle School (Lawton)

72 0 565 Luis Gonzalez 7th 00:22:01.74 Duncan Middle School

73 (46) 531 Matthew Henderson 7th 00:22:48.36 Cyril Junior High

Frederick Elementary

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score minco elem school 00:06:52.73 4

1 Lawton Academy A&S (ES) 00:06:06.30 24 cyril elem school 00:09:21.04 3

2 Sweetwater Elem School 00:07:02.26 51 Hobart Elementary School 00:07:45.91 2

3 Altus Christian (ES) Acad 00:07:29.32 64 Unattached 00:06:37.86 1

4 Ryan Elementary 00:07:57.18 83 Duke Elementary School 00:08:09.82 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Lawton Academy A&S (ES) 00:06:06.30 14 24

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 707 Jerrod Pulliam 00:04:59.77 1

 2 2 706 Oggie Nash 00:05:02.63 2

 3 6 693 Harlan Burkerthurston 00:06:25.32 5

 4 8 696 Sarahn Phillips 00:06:42.49 6

 5 16 703 Patrick Kabat 00:07:21.30 10

 6 19 700 Kaleb Baggett 00:07:29.83 (13)

 7 24 701 Calix Hutson 00:07:58.95 (18)

2 Sweetwater Elem School 00:07:02.26 5 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1738 Kaiden Mcintosh 00:06:09.92 3

 2 5 1740 Chaydn Nunley 00:06:15.96 4

 3 12 1737 Aiden Magee 00:07:03.14 9

 4 22 1736 Lucan Billingsley 00:07:40.81 16

 5 26 1735 Julie Herren 00:08:01.46 19

3 Altus Christian (ES) Acad 00:07:29.32 8 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 427 Carson Neiheisel 00:06:55.20 7

 2 11 428 Lucas Thompson 00:07:01.19 8

 3 18 429 John Thornbrough 00:07:27.47 12

 4 23 425 Max Arsenault 00:07:47.68 17

 5 32 423 Charmayne Cary 00:08:15.04 20

 6 41 424 Maggie Davidson 00:08:53.32 (24)



 7 43 426 Jace Burrell 00:09:00.54 (26)

4 Ryan Elementary 00:07:57.18 12 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 1699 Dax Brown 00:07:25.91 11

 2 20 1696 Makenzie Martin 00:07:32.94 14

 3 21 1702 Emerson Dewbre 00:07:39.49 15

 4 35 1701 Xander Campbell 00:08:27.87 21

 5 38 1691 Bailey Brabbin 00:08:39.69 22

 6 40 1698 Faith Sheffield 00:08:48.78 (23)

 7 42 1693 Mary Klein 00:08:58.07 (25)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 707 Jerrod Pulliam 5th 00:04:59.77 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

2 2 706 Oggie Nash 3rd 00:05:02.63 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

3 3 1738 Kaiden Mcintosh 4th 00:06:09.92 Sweetwater Elem School

4 0 2445 cannon miller 5th 00:06:11.85 minco elem school

5 4 1740 Chaydn Nunley 6th 00:06:15.96 Sweetwater Elem School

6 5 693 Harlan Burkerthurston 3rd 00:06:25.32 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

7 0 1755 Adrianna Sainz 4th 00:06:37.86 Unattached

8 6 696 Sarahn Phillips 6th 00:06:42.49 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

9 0 2443 camden hill 5th 00:06:46.68 minco elem school

10 7 427 Carson Neiheisel 5th 00:06:55.20 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

11 8 428 Lucas Thompson 5th 00:07:01.19 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

12 9 1737 Aiden Magee 6th 00:07:03.14 Sweetwater Elem School

13 0 2446 colsen alexzander 5th 00:07:13.72 minco elem school

14 0 2444 beck miller 6th 00:07:18.69 minco elem school

15 0 614 Tyler Caughman 6th 00:07:19.91 Hobart Elementary School

16 10 703 Patrick Kabat 3rd 00:07:21.30 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

17 11 1699 Dax Brown 5th 00:07:25.91 Ryan Elementary

18 12 429 John Thornbrough 6th 00:07:27.47 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

19 (13) 700 Kaleb Baggett 6th 00:07:29.83 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

20 14 1696 Makenzie Martin 5th 00:07:32.94 Ryan Elementary

21 15 1702 Emerson Dewbre 5th 00:07:39.49 Ryan Elementary

22 16 1736 Lucan Billingsley 5th 00:07:40.81 Sweetwater Elem School

23 17 425 Max Arsenault 5th 00:07:47.68 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

24 (18) 701 Calix Hutson 3rd 00:07:58.95 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

25 0 695 Annabelle Minnear 3rd 00:08:01.46 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

26 19 1735 Julie Herren 5th 00:08:01.46 Sweetwater Elem School

27 0 2447 maddox hughes 3rd 00:08:09.67 cyril elem school

28 0 537 Braizly Bradley 5th 00:08:09.82 Duke Elementary School

29 0 613 Harper Barnett 6th 00:08:11.91 Hobart Elementary School

30 0 697 Marley Pulliam 6th 00:08:11.91 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

31 0 694 Aisha Majeed 3rd 00:08:13.73 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

32 20 423 Charmayne Cary 5th 00:08:15.04 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

33 0 699 Camryn Samek 6th 00:08:17.44 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

34 0 698 Nova Samek 5th 00:08:27.48 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

35 21 1701 Xander Campbell 5th 00:08:27.87 Ryan Elementary

36 0 702 Cason Inger 3rd 00:08:29.61 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

37 0 2439 remington woodward K 00:08:33.77 cyril elem school

38 22 1691 Bailey Brabbin 5th 00:08:39.69 Ryan Elementary

39 0 704 Connor Kabat 5th 00:08:43.32 Lawton Academy A&S (ES)

40 (23) 1698 Faith Sheffield 5th 00:08:48.78 Ryan Elementary

41 (24) 424 Maggie Davidson 5th 00:08:53.32 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

42 (25) 1693 Mary Klein 5th 00:08:58.07 Ryan Elementary

43 (26) 426 Jace Burrell 5th 00:09:00.54 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

44 0 1705 Weston Klein 6th 00:09:18.25 Ryan Elementary

45 0 1703 Christian Duckworth 5th 00:10:00.12 Ryan Elementary

46 0 1695 Tinlee Lowry 5th 00:10:03.87 Ryan Elementary

47 0 1697 Peyton Roberts 5th 00:10:19.30 Ryan Elementary

48 0 422 Jolie Burrell 5th 00:10:38.77 Altus Christian (ES) Acad

49 0 2448 myles hughes K 00:11:19.68 cyril elem school



50 0 1704 Braylen Harrison 6th 00:11:39.61 Ryan Elementary


